Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving" Fresman Girls Gymnastic Invite

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 08,2001

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Lincoln Way 33.950 «» 30.400 «, 32.600 «, 33.550 «, 130.500
2 Downers Grove North 34.350 n, 28.950 » 30.050 » 30.250 s, 123.600
3 Willowbrook 34.150 », 24.650 5 30.200 », 30.150 v 119.150
4 York 32.400 « 22.550 sy 29.250 5 30.600 o, 114.800
5 Glenbard West 31.850 sy 23.650 «y 30.000 & 29.200 ¢ 114.700
6 Lake Park 30.900 ¢ 17.900 s 23.000 ¢ 23.000 ¢ 94.800
7 Hinsdale South 28.050 7y 14.600 s 21.650 » 24.900 ¢ 89.200
8 Oak Park River Forest 23.750 » 17.900 sy 21.300 s 22.800 s, 85.750
9 Sandburg 24.500 5 10.650 ¢ 14.500 o 14.650 ¢, 64.300
10 OSWGQO 16.300 (12 14.200 10y 15.000 ¢ 16.050 61.550
11 Lyons Township 16.750 ¢« 11.400 1y 14.100 ¢y 15.700 0 57.950
12 Hinsdale Central 16.700 1y 17.100 & 6.950 (1 12.600 (2 53.350
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Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving" Fresman Girls Gymnastic Invite

Saturday December 08,2001

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Korina Jarosz
Clare Webster

Allie Reis
Erika Waaso
Lauren Lucina
Mikayta Benjamin
Ellina Butolph
Janetta Saban
Julia Kurek
Karli Wilson
Jenna Schanis
Karolina Terlikowski
Cassidy Max
Sydney Potter
Hailey Uysaloglu
Nicole Perla
Grace Placek
melanie Huston
Emily Mitchell
Devin Dubsky
Emma Baroni
Mimi Van Dyke
Katherine Rand
Mary Albert
Meagan Gonzalez
Natalie Zabrodsky
Sophia Kolovitz

Yr.

School
Lincoln Way
Downers Grove North
Lincoln Way
Lincoln Way
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Oswego
Lyons Township
Lake Park
Willowbrook
Oak Park River Forest
Willowbrook
Oswego
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Oak Park River Forest
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
York
Sandburg
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
York
Downers Grove North
Lake Park
Lyons Township
Oak Park River Forest

Vault
8.700
9.050
8.500
8.200
8.400
8.500
8.300
8.550
8.300
8.650
8.600
8.500
8.000
8.450
8.100
8.350
8.600
8.400
8.250
9.100
8.200
8.000
8.200
8.400
7.800
8.200
6.800

Bars
8.400
7.600
7.300
7.900
7.800
7.400
7.700
6.300
7.100
6.350
6.750
6.200
6.500
6.300
5.600
6.950
6.100
6.000
6.750
7.200
6.100
5.500
6.650
6.300
5.200
5.100
4.200

Beam
8.300
7.600
8.400
8.050
8.500
8.150
7.100
8.100
7.300
7.750
6.900
8.250
7.900
8.000
8.200
7.400
6.850
7.350
6.700
5.300
6.950
7.050
6.900
6.500
7.500
6.000
7.000

Floor
8.800
8.500
8.450
8.250
7.400
7.450
8.250
7.900
8.000
7.850
8.200
7.300
7.800
7.400
7.850
7.000
7.800
7.200
7.200
7.300
7.400
7.950
6.600
7.050
7.150
7.800
7.600

Score
34.200
32.750
32.650
32.400
32.100
31.500
31.350
30.850
30.700
30.600
30.450
30.250
30.200
30.150
29.750
29.700
29.350
28.950
28.900
28.900
28.650
28.500
28.350
28.250
27.650
27.100
25.600

Average
8.5500
8.1875
8.1625
8.1000
8.0250
7.8750
7.8375
7.7125
7.6750
7.6500
7.6125
7.5625
7.5500
7.5375
7.4375
7.4250
7.3375
7.2375
7.2250
7.2250
7.1625
7.1250
7.0875
7.0625
6.9125
6.7750
6.4000



Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving" Fresman Girls Gymnastic Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 08,2001

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Devin Dubsky Sandburg 0.00 9.100
2 Clare Webster Downers Grove North 0.00 9.050
3 Korina Jarosz Lincoln Way 0.00 8.700
4 Karli Wilson Willowbrook 0.00 8.650
5 Grace Placek Willowbrook 0.00 8.600
5 Jenna Schanis Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.600
7 Janetta Saban Lyons Township 0.00 8.550
7 Ally Czarnecki Lincoln Way 0.00 8.550
9 Karolina Terlikowski Willowbrook 0.00 8.500
9 Allie Reis Lincoln Way 0.00 8.500
9 Amy Counihan Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.500
9 Mikayla Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 8.500
9 Janae Small Downers Grove North 0.00 8.500
14 Caroline Marshall York 0.00 8.450
14 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 8.450
16 melanie Huston Willowbrook 0.00 8.400
16 Lauren Lucina Downers Grove North 0.00 8.400
16 Mary Albert Downers Grove North 0.00 8.400
19 Nicole Perla Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.350
19 Regan Merkin Downers Grove North 0.00 8.350
21 Ellina Butolph Oswego 0.00 8.300
21 Julia Kurek Lake Park 0.00 8.300
23 Emily Mitchell York 0.00 8.250
24 Katherine Rand York 0.00 8.200
24 Natalie Zabrodsky Lyons Township 0.00 8.200
24 Erika Waaso Lincoln Way 0.00 8.200
24 Emma Baroni Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.200
28 Taylor Talley Sandburg 0.00 8.100
28 Hailey Uysaloglu Lake Park 0.00 8.100
30 Cassidy Max Oswego 0.00 8.000
30 Mimi Van Dyke Glenbard West 0.00 8.000
32 Meagan Gonzalez Lake Park 0.00 7.800
33 Haleigh Villarreal York 0.00 7.500
33 Arreana Baker-Dixon Lincoln Way 0.00 7.500
35 Kelly Walker York 0.00 7.400
36 Abby Witek Sandburg 0.00 7.300
37 Dominique Crowe Willowbrook 0.00 7.200
37 Kassidy Keating Hinsdale South 0.00 7.200
39 Penelope Peracki Hinsdale South 0.00 7.150
40 Patrycia Blen Hinsdale South 0.00 7.100
41 Julia Skarzynska Glenbard West 0.00 6.900
42 Sophia Kolovitz Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.800
43 Avni Patel Lake Park 0.00 6.700
44 Katherine Carder Hinsdale South 0.00 6.600
44 Anushka Chakroborty Hinsdale South 0.00 6.600



Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving" Fresman Girls Gymnastic Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Saturday December 08,2001

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Korina Jarosz Lincoln Way 0.00 8.400
2 Erika Waaso Lincoln Way 0.00 7.900
3 Lauren Lucina Downers Grove North 0.00 7.800
4 Ellina Butolph Oswego 0.00 7.700
5 Clare Webster Downers Grove North 0.00 7.600
6 Mikay!a Benjamin Glenbard West 0.00 7.400
7 Allie Reis Lincoln Way 0.00 7.300
8 Regan Merkin Downers Grove North 0.00 7.250
9 Devin Dubsky Sandburg 0.00 7.200
10 Julia Kurek Lake Park 0.00 7.100
11 Nicole Perla Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.950
12 Nina Rooker Lincoln Way 0.00 6.800
13 Emily Mitchell York 0.00 6.750
13 Jenna Schanis Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.750
15 Katherine Rand York 0.00 6.650
16 Grace Heaton Lincoln Way 0.00 6.600
17 Cassidy Max Oswego 0.00 6.500
18 Zikora Nnam York 0.00 6.350
18 Karli Wilson Willowbrook 0.00 6.350
20 Janetta Saban Lyons Township 0.00 6.300
20 Amy Counihan Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.300
20 Sydney Potter Glenbard West 0.00 6.300
20 Mary Albert Downers Grove North 0.00 6.300
24 Karolina Terlikowski Willowbrook 0.00 6.200
25 Grace Placek Willowbrook 0.00 6.100
25 Emma Baroni Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.100
27 melanie Huston Willowbrook 0.00 6.000
28 Hailey Uysaloglu Lake Park 0.00 5.600
29 Mimi Van Dyke Glenbard West 0.00 5.500
30 Meagan Gonzalez Lake Park 0.00 5.200
31 Natalie Zabrodsky Lyons Township 0.00 5.100
32 Madelyn Elvart Glenbard West 0.00 4.450
33 Sophia Kolovitz Oak Park River Forest 0.00 4.200
34 Laila Montague Downers Grove North 0.00 4.150
35 Kassidy Keating Hinsdale South 0.00 4.100
36 Sarah Smid Hinsdale South 0.00 4.000
37 Taylor Talley Sandburg 0.00 3.450
38 Katherine Carder Hinsdale South 0.00 3.300
39 Sierra Carder Hinsdale South 0.00 3.200
40 Payton Wasserma York 0.00 2.800
41 Aarushi Dham Hinsdale Central 0.00 2.700
42 Sandra Monarrez York 0.00 2.400
43 Jaelynn Ruth Hinsdale Central 0.00 2.000



Saturday December 08,2001

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Lucina
Allie Reis
Korina Jarosz
Karolina Terlikowski
Hailey Uysaloglu
Mikayla Benjamin
Janetta Saban
Erika Waaso
Sydney Potter
Caroline Marshall
Cassidy Max
Grace Heaton
Nina Rooker
Karli Wilson
Rachel Lawson
Clare Webster
Meagan Gonzalez
Janae Small
Nicole Perla
melanie Huston
Julia Kurek
Ellina Butolph
Mimi Van Dyke
Sophia Kolovitz
Emma Baroni
Katherine Rand
Jenna Schanis
Grace Placek
Madelyn Elvart
Emily Mitchell
Mary Albert
Natalie Zabrodsky
Sarah Smid
Patrycia Blen
Laila Montague
Devin Dubsky
Khrystyna Palamarchuk
Penelope Peracki
Anushka Chakroborty
Kelly Walker
|zabel Delgadillo
Taylor Fanning
Julia Skarzynska

School
Downers Grove North
Lincoln Way
Lincoln Way
Willowbrook
Lake Park
Glenbard West
Lyons Township
Lincoln Way
Glenbard West
York
Oswego
Lincoln Way
Lincoln Way
Willowbrook
York
Downers Grove North
Lake Park
Downers Grove North
Oak Park River Forest
Willowbrook
Lake Park
QOswego
Glenbard West
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
York
OQak Park River Forest
Willowbrook
Glenbard West
York
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove North
Sandburg
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
York
Sandburg
Sandburg
Glenbard West

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving" Fresman Girls Gymnastic Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Score
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.950
6.900
6.900
6.850
6.800
6.700
6.500
6.000
5.700
5.600
5.600
5.300
5.200
5.150
5.100
5.000
4.800
4.400
4.300



Place
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Saturday December 08,2001

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Korina Jarosz
Clare Webster

Allie Reis
Ellina Butolph
Erika Waaso
Jenna Schanis
Ally Czarnecki

Rachel Lawson
Julia Kurek
Mimi Van Dyke
Zikora Nnam
Janetta Saban
Karli Wilson
Hailey Uysaloglu
Grace Placek
Cassidy Max
Natalie Zabrodsky
Sophia Kolovitz
Caroline Marshall
Mikayla Benjamin
Emma Baroni
Sydney Potter
Lauren Lucina
Taylor Talley
Karolina Terlikowski
Devin Dubsky
Janae Small
Emily Mitchell
melanie Huston
Meagan Gonzalez
Mary Albert
Nicole Perla
Grace Heaton
Regan Merkin
Katherine Rand
Khrystyna Palamarchuk
Kassidy Keating
Madelyn Elvart
Patrycia Blen
Anushka Chakroborty
Dominique Crowe
Sarah Smid
Aarushi Dham

Yr.

School
Lincoln Way
Downers Grove North
Lincoln Way
Oswego
Lincoln Way
Oak Park River Forest
Lincoln Way
York
Lake Park
Glenbard West
York
Lyons Township
Willowbrook
Lake Park
Willowbrook
Oswego
Lyons Township
Oak Park River Forest
York
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Sandburg
Willowbrook
Sandburg
Downers Grove North
York
Willowbrook
Lake Park
Downers Grove North
Qak Park River Forest
Lincoln Way
Downers Grove North
York
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Glenbard West
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Willowbrook
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving" Fresman Girls Gymnastic Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Score
8.800
8.500
8.450
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.150
7.050
7.000
7.000
6.750
6.600
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.000
5.800
5.700
5.700
5.200



